
ACA Gallery 2024 

 

Compound Fracture Mon Oct 14-Sun Nov 17, 2024 5 weeks 

Based on the Dada Exquisite Corpse. Hang paper 22"x30" around the walls of the gallery with 

one artist per panel. Two-three artists at a time will work at opposite ends in the gallery during 

gallery open hours, Thurs-Sun. The previous artist’s work will be covered with only where to 

connect the images apparent to the succeeding adjacent artist in an attempt to make the collective 

image cohesive. A total of 36 members will participate. The theme will be based on Halloween 

and the work as a whole will be revealed during the reception. Each member participating can 

work in any 2D media and will select a prompt for their subject matter from a list prepared by 

the gallery committee ahead of the day they work in the gallery.  

  

Four Members complete art secluded from one another on Thur-Sun Oct 17, 18, 19, 20, 24, 25, 

26, 27 during gallery open hours 

Reception and Reveal of the art: Thurs Oct 31, 4-6pm 

Prep: Mon Nov 18-Wed Nov 20, 2024 

Co-Shepherds: Doris DeNudt, Rachel Lambes and Jill Shaffer 

 

 

Holiday Market Mon Nov 25-Mon Dec 23, 2024 4 weeks 

Handmade in Lenawee, a range of media including painting, glass, ceramic works, photography, 

woven and dyed scarfs, felted works, glass and metal jewelry, Christmas ornaments, sculpture, 

fused, slumped and blown glass. Wide range of prices and styles. You are sure to find the special 

gift and support visual art and ACA artists. 

 

Drop off: Thurs Nov 14-Sun Nov 17, 2024 

Hang: Thurs Nov 21-Sun Nov 24 Pick one: Thurs 11-1, 4-6 or Fri 10-noon, 1-3 or deinstall TBA 

Members Preview: Sat Nov 30, 2024, 10am-noon 

Open House: Sat Nov 30, 2024, noon-6 pm.  
 


